
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVJAYANAGAR, VISAKIIAPATNAM-530007 
RESOLUTION 

On the basis of intervicw conducted in the presence of the members of the sclection 
committee mentioncd below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJA YANAGAR, 
VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in thc lindu 
new spaper on 11-02-2024, the following candidates are cmpaneled in order of merit for 
the appointment on contractual/part-tie basis for the year 2024-2025, 

POST: SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

2 

S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

2 

3 

4 

ANSARI VALEEMA MADINI 

VENKATESWARA RAO 
SENAPATI 
K VENKATESH 

SAIRA BANU MOHAMMAD 

POSITION MOBILE NO 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

3 

4 

SIGNATURES OF MEMBÈRSOF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

KendriyY Vidysta No 1 

9390811350 

4 

9849150061 

9949732747 

9553008352 

3 

9010362324 

Waely managan9rt cometoe 

PanaiJali 

Neneyar, Vieheyatna-7 

REMARKS 

(SUBJECT EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 
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