KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM-530007 RESOLUTION

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR,

VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on 11-02-2024, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year 2024-2025.

POST: SPECIAL EDUCATOR

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	ANSARI VALEEMA MADINI	1	9390811350 9849150061	•
2	VENKATESWARA RAO SENAPATI	2	9949732747	
3	K VENKATESH	3	9553008352	
4	SAIRA BANU MOHAMMAD	4	9010362324	
5				

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 3. Pranati Jali An 1. (SUBJECT EXPERT)

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE)

2. FRINNASA RADI (EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

4. (PRINCIPAL)

त्य **त्रयंख स**मिसि managamant committe विद्यालय व. १ Conditive Vidysterve No 1 ACHINE, CARLOND